Classement intermédiaire du 3.06.2016 - 13:26 heures
Bas Intyamon
Fédération des Sociétés de Tir de la Gruyére

Charmey

Rang Résultat Vitesse Nom/Prénom
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21
19
23
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23
22
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20
20
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17
22
21
19
17
21
20
20
19
19
19
17
17
16
21
19
17
17
21
20
18
17
15
18
15

Pharisa Jean
Pharisa Damien
Dohner Martin
Jaquet Sandrine
Albrecht Steve
Magnin Grégory

Tornare Jean-Jacques

Blanc Johan
Pharisa Georges
Yenni Christian
Geinoz Raymond
Blanc Frédéric
Vuichard Anthony
Grandjean Roland
Jaquet Marc
Eggen Edgar
Pharisa Emile
Pharisa André
Seydoux Ludovic
Jaquet Raphaél
Jungo Xavier
Ecoffey Maxime
Dey Jean-Noél
Grandjean Philippe
Castella Antoine
Wicky Jean-Marc
Grandjean Patrick
Currat Henri
Pharisa Marcel
Ruffieux Quentin
Bignon Aurélien
Jonin Jérémy
Bompard Célien
Jaquet Raphaél
Jaquet Gérald
Blanc Marcel
Pharisa Adrien
Borcard Clovis
Favre Bertrand
Kunz Bastien
Borcard Paul
Ruffieux Antoine
Henchoz Albert
Nuozzi Giorgio
Descloux Frédéric

Année

1939
1975
1963
1987
1985
1979
1968
1990
1950
1961
1959
1981
1999
1941
1981
1958
1943
1945
1990
1983
1995
1997
1966
1966
1985
1969
1999
1963
1947
1995
2002
2002
2000
1949
1945
1956
2000
1999
1988
2001
2002
2001
1936
1990
1986

Société

Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon

300m
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Arme No série

C 166
C 17
A 196
C 118
C 16
C 88
A 169
C 197
A 201
C 55
c 54
c 160
C 157
A 21
C 171
B 166
C 159
C 164
C 163
C 124
C 198
C 13
C 75
C 54
C 202
C 51
C 156
A 167
A 208
c 16
cC 159
C 72
c 158
C 159
C 171
Cc 23
C 160
C 170
Cc 28
C 156
C 160
cC 132
C 164
A 169
C 163
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39

15
19
15
17
10

Mille Benjamin
Challet Nathan
Charbonneau Hugo
Jonin Sabrina
Nuozzi Christian

Année

2000
2002
2002
2002
1992

Cat.

Sociéte

Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon
Bas Intyamon

300m
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Arme No série

C

C
C
C
C

14
159
13
72
167



